

BaseLine Item Detail					Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0001		1.00 L.S.	Construction Layout	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	104-0002		1.00 L.S.	Mobilization	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
3	523-N0009		58.00 Each	Clean Manufactured Treatment Device, Type I	\$6,650.00	\$385,700.00
4	523-N0010		60.00 Each	Clean Manufactured Treatment Device, Type II	\$7,200.00	\$432,000.00
5	523-N0011		62.00 Each	Clean Manufactured Treatment Device, Type III	\$7,400.00	\$458,800.00
6	532-0001	500,000.00	USD	Force Account for Emergency and Routine Roadway and Bridge Repairs (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$500,000.00
7	801-N0001		20.00 Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
8	801-N0002		125.00 Each	Installation, Maintenance and Removal of Shoulder Closing	\$500.00	\$62,500.00
9	803-N0001		1.00 L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Local Roadways	\$49,660.00	\$49,660.00
						\$1,991,660.00